VEHICLES AEROSPACE ENGINEERINGGEARS + BEARINGS WIND ENERGY
FINISHING AND FINE FINISHING
with PMC-OP and PMCM-OP milling cutters
OF SOLUTIONS
DISCOVER A MULTITUDE
2
3
Economical finishing and fine finishing with eight cutting ed-

the Easy-Quick-Adjust-System works absolutely free of displa-
cing, also when machining the longest finishing operations.
The tight tolerances of the octagon cutting inserts and the
insert seat of the finishing cartridge make it possible to switch
to a new cutting edge, without having to adjust the milling
cutter.
Easy handling and top performance make the PMC-OP and
PMCM-OP milling cutter the milling system of choice, when
finishing and fine finishing cast iron work pieces.
4
Face milling cutter PMC-OP
With finishing cartridge (43°)
Type SPK-Order Nr. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax (min-1)
Standard pitch
PMC-100-10OP0543R-AM 771.20.421.54 100 9+1 108.5 63 8000
PMC-125-12OP0543R-AM 771.20.421.64 125 10+2 133.5 63 8000
PMC-160-14OP0543R-AM 771.20.421.74 160 12+2 168.5 63 6000
PMC-200-20OP0543R-AM 771.20.421.84 200 18+2 208.5 63 4000
PMC-250-24OP0543R-AM 771.20.421.94 250 21+3 258.5 63 3000
Wide pitch
PMC-160-10OP0543R-AM 771.20.121.74 160 8+2 168.5 63 6000
PMC-200-14OP0543R-AM 771.20.121.84 200 12+2 208.5 63 4000
PMC-250-18OP0543R-AM 771.20.121.94 250 16+2 205.5 63 3000
Face Milling
Finish Milling up to Ra 1.6
vc = 600 - 1200 m/min
fz = 0,12 - 0,30 mm

Face milling cutter PMCM-OP
Face milling
Fine milling up to Ra 0,8
vc = 600 - 1200 m/min
fz = 0,12 - 0,30 mm
ap = 0,2 - 0,8 mm
0.83.2
Stable/unstable
components
With/without cooling
Positive cutting inserts
With fine finishing cartridge (45°)
Type SPK-Order Nr. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax (min-1)
Standard pitch
PMCM-100-10OP0543R-AM 771.20.521.54 100 9+1 108.5 63 8000
PMCM-125-12OP0543R-AM 771.20.521.64 125 10+2 133.5 63 8000
PMCM-160-14OP0543R-AM 771.20.521.74 160 12+2 168.5 63 6000
PMCM-200-20OP0543R-AM 771.20.521.84 200 18+2 208.5 63 4000
PMCM-250-24OP0543R-AM 771.20.521.94 250 21+3 258.5 63 3000
Wide pitch
PMCM-160-10OP0543R-AM 771.20.221.74 160 8+2 168.5 63 6000
PMCM-200-14OP0543R-AM 771.20.221.84 200 12+2 208.5 63 4000
PMCM-250-18OP0543R-AM 771.20.221.94 250 16+2 205.5 63 3000
d4
h1
43°
D